Dinner

Dinner Buffets

Traditional Dinner Buffet $19.99

Requires a 40 person minimum
Choice of two (2) Entrees
Choice of one (1) Salad

Choice of one (1) Starch
Steamed fresh vegetable d’ jour
Dinner rolls and butter

Entrée Selections:

Selections

Baked Chicken, Chicken Cordon Bleu, Stuffed Chicken Breast, Sirloin Beef Tips, Roast Turkey Breast, Baked
Ham, Prime Rib (additional charge based on market price).

Salad Selections:

Caesar Salad or Tossed Salad with House Dressing

Starch Selections:

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy, Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Baked Potatoes, Parsley Buttered Red Potatoes, and Dressing

Grand Buffet $23.99

Requires a 40 person minimum
Carved roast beef

Baked chicken

Baked Cod

Cheese tortellini

Parsley buttered baby red potatoes
Steamed fresh vegetable d’ jour
Salad

Dinner rolls and butter

Pizza Buffet $I11.99

Requires a 25 person minimum
Choice of 4 types of pizza

Pizza & Salad Buffet $13.99

Requires a 25 person minimum
Choice of 4 types of pizza
Served with breadsticks

Our Sales, Catering and Culinary Staff will be pleased to create a menu to suit your
Special needs.Prices do not include 18% service charge or State and Local Sales Tax.

Menus and prices subject to change.

Trios Buffet  $21.99

Requires a 40 person minimum

Roast Beef

Baked Chicken

Fried Shrimp

Vegetable

Choice of Baked Potato or Mashed Potato & Gravy
Salad

Nacho & Taco Bar $13.99

Requires a 25 person minimum
All the toppings for nachos and tacos
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Appetizer Selections

Cold Hors d’oeuvres

Jumbo shrimp cocktail

Fresh vegetable tray with ranch dip
Deviled eggs

Ham roll-ups

Domestic cheese and sausage tray with crackers

Ham or Turkey Silver Dollar Sandwiches

Hot Hors d’oeuvres

Swedish meatballs

BBQ meatballs

Chicken wings

Oriental egg rolls

Pork Potstickers

Spinach artichoke dip with tortilla chips
BBQ cocktail sausage

Bacon wrapped water chestnuts

Snacks

Assorted cookies
Party mix
Pretzels

Our Sales, Catering and Culinary Staff will be pleased to create a menu to suit your
Special needs.Prices do not include 18% service charge or State and Local Sales Tax.

Menus and prices subject to change.

Per Person
Serves 25
50 pieces
50 pieces
Serves 25
Per Dozen

Serves 40
Serves 40
50 pieces
50 pieces
50 pieces
Serves 40
Serves 40
50 pieces

$14.99 per dozen

Market Price
$54.99
$44.99
$69.99
$69.99
$25.99

$74.99
$74.99
$74.99
$79.99
$79.99
$69.99
$74.99
$74.99

$14.99 per pound (5-10 people)
$7.99 per pound (5-10 people)
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