Dinner Selections

Dinner Buffets

Traditional Dinner Buffet \$19.99

Requires a 40 person minimum
Choice of two (2) Entrees
Choice of one (1) Salad
Choice of one (1) Starch
Steamed fresh vegetable d' jour
Dinner rolls and butter

Entrée Selections:

Baked Chicken, Chicken Cordon Bleu, Stuffed Chicken Breast, Sirloin Beef Tips, Roast Turkey Breast, Baked Ham, Prime Rib (additional charge based on market price).

Salad Selections:

Caesar Salad or Tossed Salad with House Dressing

Starch Selections:

Mashed Potatoes & Gravy, Garlic Mashed Potatoes, Baked Potatoes, Parsley Buttered Red Potatoes, and Dressing

Grand Buffet \$23.99

Requires a 40 person minimum
Carved roast beef
Baked chicken
Baked Cod
Cheese tortellini
Parsley buttered baby red potatoes
Steamed fresh vegetable d' jour
Salad
Dinner rolls and butter

Pizza Buffet \$11.99

Requires a 25 person minimum Choice of 4 types of pizza

Pizza & Salad Buffet \$13.99

Requires a 25 person minimum Choice of 4 types of pizza Served with breadsticks

Trios Buffet \$21.99

Requires a 40 person minimum

Roast Beef
Baked Chicken
Fried Shrimp
Vegetable
Choice of Baked Potato or Mashed Potato & Gravy
Salad

Nacho & Taco Bar \$13.99

Requires a 25 person minimum
All the toppings for nachos and tacos

Our Sales, Catering and Culinary Staff will be pleased to create a menu to suit your Special needs. Prices do not include 18% service charge or State and Local Sales Tax. Menus and prices subject to change.



Appetizer Selections

Cold Hors d'oeuvres

Jumbo shrimp cocktail	Per Person	Market Price
Fresh vegetable tray with ranch dip	Serves 25	\$54.99
Deviled eggs	50 pieces	\$44.99
Ham roll-ups	50 pieces	\$69.99
Domestic cheese and sausage tray with crackers	Serves 25	\$69.99
Ham or Turkey Silver Dollar Sandwiches	Per Dozen	\$25.99

Hot Hors d'oeuvres

Swedish meatballs	Serves 40	\$74.99
BBQ meatballs	Serves 40	\$74.99
Chicken wings	50 pieces	\$74.99
Oriental egg rolls	50 pieces	\$79.99
Pork Potstickers	50 pieces	\$79.99
Spinach artichoke dip with tortilla chips	Serves 40	\$69.99
BBQ cocktail sausage	Serves 40	\$74.99
Bacon wrapped water chestnuts	50 pieces	\$74.99

Snacks

Assorted cookies Party mix Pretzels \$14.99 per dozen \$14.99 per pound (5-10 people) \$7.99 per pound (5-10 people)

Our Sales, Catering and Culinary Staff will be pleased to create a menu to suit your Special needs. Prices do not include 18% service charge or State and Local Sales Tax. Menus and prices subject to change.

